

City of Pomona

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 17-479 **Version:** 1 **Name:**

Type: Discussion Status: Agenda Ready

File created: 4/10/2017 In control: Successor Agency Oversight Board

On agenda: 4/20/2017 Final action:

Title: Adopt a Resolution approving a Purchase and Sale Agreement with the County of Los Angeles for the

sale of Successor Agency property known as 340-350 Short Street, Pomona, California (APN's 8348-

001-900 and 901)

RESOLUTION NO. OB 2017-

A RESOLUTION OF THE OVERSIGHT BOARD FOR THE SUCCESSOR AGENCY TO THE FORMER REDEVELOPMENT AGENCY OF THE CITY OF POMONA APPROVING A PURCHASE AND SALE AGREEMENT FOR THE SALE OF THE PROPERTY KNOWN AS 340-350 SHORT STREET IN POMONA, CALIFORNIA (APN'S 8348-001-900 AND 8348-001-901) TO THE COUNTY

OF LOS ANGELES FOR THE PURCHASE PRICE OF \$831,600

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 042017 OB-sale of 340-350 Short Street to LA Coutny .pdf, 2. 042017 OB Reso PSA Short

Street.pdf, 3. 340 Short St PSA FINAL .pdf, 4. 340-350 Short Street Parcels Aerial .pdf

Date Ver. Action By Action Result

Adopt a Resolution approving a Purchase and Sale Agreement with the County of Los Angeles for the sale of Successor Agency property known as 340-350 Short Street, Pomona, California (APN's 8348-001-900 and 901)

RESOLUTION NO. OB 2017-

A RESOLUTION OF THE OVERSIGHT BOARD FOR THE SUCCESSOR AGENCY TO THE FORMER REDEVELOPMENT AGENCY OF THE CITY OF POMONA APPROVING A PURCHASE AND SALE AGREEMENT FOR THE SALE OF THE PROPERTY KNOWN AS 340-350 SHORT STREET IN POMONA, CALIFORNIA (APN'S 8348-001-900 AND 8348-001-901) TO THE COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES FOR THE PURCHASE PRICE OF \$831,600